cognome
Abbate
Agati

Ainis
Alferi
Alibrandi
Alosi
Amante
Arcidiacono
Arrigo
Ballone
Barbera
Barbera
Bartucciotto
Bel Haddad
Belligno
Benedetto
Bertino
Bertuccio
Bevacqua
Biondo
Biondo
Biondo
Bivacqua
Bombaci
Bonanno
Bonasera
Bongiorno
Brianni
Brunetto
Bruno
Bucca
Buccola
Butera
Cacciola
Cadili
Calandra
Calascione
Calio
Calogero
Calogero
Camarda
Cambria
Caminiti
Caniggia
Capilli
Carbone
Carbone
Carbone
Carcione

nome
Federico
Francesco
Carmelina
Alice
Antonella
Elena
Giovanna
Giovanni
Ester
Laura
Giovanna
Rita
Antonio
Nadia
Enza
Carmela
Simona
Stefania
Giuseppe
Beatrice
Carmelinda
Marlisa
Gloria
Brigida
Maria
Domenica
Tindaro

Daniela Martina

Dario
Arianna
Salvatore
Caterina
Alessia
Stefania
Martina
Valentina
Licia Cristina
Miriam
Mariagrazia
Rosita
Francesco
Annamaria
Maria
Emanuela
Ivana
Giovanna
Maria
Sandra
Maria Grazia

email_pec
federicoabbate@casellapec.com
francesco.agati64@spidmail.it
ania.ainis@pec.it
alicealferi@pec.it
antonella.alibrandi@pec.it
elena.alosi@pec.it
giovanna.amante@pec.it
arcidiaconogiovanni934@pec.it
esterarrigo@pec.it
lauraballone@pec.it
giovannabarbera@pec.it
rbarbera69@pec.it
bartucciottoantonio@pec.it
Nadinebel.91@pec.it
enzabelligho@pec.it
carmelabenedetto@arubapec.it
bertino.simona@pec.it
s.bertuccio@pec.buffetti.it

beatrice.biondo@pec.it
carmelinda.biondo@pec.it
marlisa.biondo@pec.it
gloriabivacqua@postecert.it
brigidabombaci65@pec.it
maria-bonanno@pec.it
domenica.bonasera@pec.it
bongiornotindaro@pec.it
daniela.brianni@pec.it
dario.brunetto@pec.it
arianna.bruno@pec.it
salvatore.bucca@arubapec.it
katiabuccola@arubapec.it
buteraalessia@pec.it
stefania.cacciola2 @pec.it
martinacadili@pec.it
valentinacalandra@pec.it
licia.cal@pec.it
miriam.calio@pec.it
mariagrazia.calogero68@pec.it
rosita.calogero@pec.it
camardafra@pec.it
annamcambria@pec.it
mariacaminiti6b@pec.it
emanuela.caniggiab0@pec.it
ivana.capilli@postecert.it
giovanna70carbone@pec.it
maria.carbone73@pec.it
sandra.carbone@pec.it
mariagraziacarcione@pec.it

albo
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB

291

184
125
212
273
193
248
237
155
292
279
204
163

47
119
259

16
123

63
286

14
171
214
267
251

88
270

83
107
200
169

52
103
218

36
174
157
138

13
242

48

40

31

79

11
121
257
206



Cardella
Cardia
Carilli
Cariolo
Caristi
Casilli
Catalfamo
Cattafi
Cavallaro
Ciancio
Cicala
Cicero
Ciraolo
Cirilli
Codispoto
Colamesta
Cosentino
Costa
Costa
Costa
Costantini
Crupi
Curcuruto
D'amico
D'Amico
D'Andrea
D'Arrigo
D'avenia
D'Urso
Davi

Davi

De Ani

De Francesco
De Grazia
De Luca
De Luca
De Salvo
Di Dio

DI GIORGIO
Di Meo

Di Pasquale
Distefano
Donato Lemma
Ducatelli
Fama
Fama
Faraci
Fatati
Ferlazzo
Ferrara

Maria Rita
Emilia
Marisa
Giancarlo
Flora
Selene
Concetta
Marialuisa
Cinzia
Maria
Riccardo
Maria
Placido
Mirella
Salvatore
Vincenzo
Filippo
Antonio
Carmela
Samuele
Francesco
Mariantonietta
Alessandro
Filippo

Svetlana Mihailovna

Enza

Silvana
Giuseppina
Elda

Carmela
Teresa
Carmelo Antonio
Giovanna
Letteria
Nicoletta
Teresa Maria
Filippo

ROSA
DOMENICO
Roberto
Stella
Nicoletta Vita
Annalisa
Rosaria

Santa

Valeria
Mirella

Maria
Valentina Teresa
Maurizio

cardellamariarita@pec.buffetti.it
cardiaemilia@pec.it
marisacarilli@pec.it
cariologiancarlo@pec.it
floracaristi@pec.it
selenecasilli@postecert.it
catalfamo.concetta@pec.it
marialuisa.cattafi@pec.it
Cinzia.cavallaro@pec.it
maria.ciancio@biologo.onb.it
riccardocicala@pec.it
maria.cicero65@pec.it
placidociraolo@pec.it
mirella.cirilli@pec.it
salvatore.codispoto@pec.it
vcolamesta@pec.it
filippocosentino@dgpec.it
antoninocostal7@pec.it
carmelacostal@pec.it
samuele.costa@biologo.onb.it
fcostantini409@pec.it
marinwa@pec.it
alessandro.curcuruto@pec.it
damicofil@pec.it
svetlanadamico@pec.it
enzadandrea@pec.it
silvanadarrigo@pec.it
giusidavenia@pec.it
elda.durso@pec.it
carmeladavi@pec.it
Teresadavi@pec.it
carmeloantonio@postecertifica.it
giovannadefrancesco1992 @pec.it
lilianadegrazia@pec.it
nicoldeluca@pec.it
teresadelucabl@pec.it
desalvofilippo@pec.it
rosadidio@sicurezzapostale.it
digiorgiodomenico@pec.it
robertodimeo1965@pec.it
stella.dipasquale@legalmail.it
nicdist@pec.it
annalisadonatolemma@pec.it
rducatelli@pec.it
santafama@pec.it
valeriafama@pec.it
mirellafaraci@pec.it
mariafatati@pec.it
vferlazzo@pec.it
mauroferrara70@pec.it

TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB

152
128
146

23

57
149

32

17
135

73
101
102
182
228
188

20
112
274
263
141
293

71
144
288

37
232
143
300
156
231
166
108

55
261
115
243

28
252
238
187
202
162
244

92

41
139
113

77

96

15



Ferrera
Finocchiaro
Fiorello
Fiumara
Florio
Galeano
Gatto
Gemellaro
Gentile
Germano'
Gervasi
Giacobbe
Giannetto
Giardina
Giordano
Giuffré
Giuffrida
Granato
Grasso
Grimaldi
Guarino
Gullifa
Gurzi
Hettiarachchige Perera
lacono
lannello
Ingrassia
Irrera
Isgro
Isgro'

La Rosa
La Tella
Lanza
Lanzano
Lazzaro
Lembo
Leo
Leonardi
Lo Po'

Lo Verde
Lofrano
Luca
Lupo
Macri'
Mangione
Manno
Manuli
Manuli
Manuri
Marino

Francesca
Sabina
Vincenza
Pasquale
Laura
Lucia
Giovanna
Martina
Federica
Felice
Rossana
Giovanna
Yesenia
Roberto
Ivan
Giuseppe
llenia
Pietro
Patrizia
Giuseppe
Federica
Antonella
Patrizia
Sakura Gimhani
Giorgio
Erminia
Gabriele
Placido
Sabrina
Antonina Maria
Daniela
Franco
Rosaria
Natalya
Loredana
Francesca
Roberto
Emanuela
Sonia
Paoletta
Antonella
Giuseppina
Valeria
Giovanni
Benedetta
Sebastiano

Cristina Giovanna

Gabriella
Antonino
Rosa

francyferrera@pec.it
sabina.finocchiaro@biologo.onb.it
enza.fiorello@pec.it
pasquale.fiumara@pec.it
Lauraflorio@pec.it
galeanolucia@pec.it
Giovanna.gatto1994@pec.it
gemellaromartinal2 @pec.it
Federica.gentile26@pec.it
felicegermano@pec.it
rossana.ruben@pec.it
giovanna.giacobbe@pec.it
y.giannetto@pec.it
giardinaroberto98@pec.it
ivan.giordano24@pec.it
giuseppegiuffree@pec.it
ileniagiuffrida@pec.it
pietrofmgranato65@pec.it
patriziagrasso70@pec.it
giuseppegrimaldi@pec-aopapardo.it
fedeguarino@pec.it
ag22@pec.it
patrizia.gurzi@pec.it
sakuragimhani.hettiarachchigeperera@pec.it
giorgio.iacono2002@pec.it
erminia.iannello@pec.it
gabringra@peceasy.com
placido.irrera@pec.it
sabrinaisgro@pec.it
antoninamariaisg@pec.libero.it
danielaalicebart@pec.it
franco.latella@timpec.it
rosarialanza@pec.it

lanzano82 @sicurezzapostale.it
loredanalazzaro@pec.it
francescalembo@pec.it
leoroberto@arubapec.it
emanuela75leonardi@pec.it
sonia.lopo@pec.it
paolettaloverde@pec.it
antonella.lofrano@pec.it
giuseppinaluca@pec.it
valeria.lupo@arubapec.it
giovi.macri@spidmail.it
benedetta.mangione@pec.it
sebastianomanno98@pec.it
cristina.manuli@pec.it
gabriella.manuli@pec.it
antonino.manuri@mpspec.it
rosamarino@pecaruba.it

TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB

93
271

82
132
109
245

72
186
207
204
275
268
178
295
296
283
236
151
215
269
110

87
126
198
285

24

30

281
134
239

60
287
175
201
205
148

12
208
136
106
130
219
177
276
199

27

98
264

45



Mastronardo
Mazza
Mazzeo
Messina
Messina
Messina
Micalizio
Micchia
Micciulla
Miceli
Miceli
Midiri
Milici
Minutoli
Minutoli
Mirabile
Mistretta
Mondello
Morabito
Morabito
Morabito
Munago'
Musarra
Nicotra
Nunnari
Oddo
Oliveri
Onorante
Orefice
Palazzo
Palmeri
Paparone
Parisi
Parisi
Parisi
Passarello
Patti
Picciolo
Pino
Pipitone
Platania
Pocorobba
Pollara
Pollino
Prestopino
Previti
Previti
Priolisi
Quattrone
Quattrone

Maurizio
Rosalba
Lorenza
Antonella Franca
Pietro

Santi
Caterina
Roberta
Marcello
Daniele
Massimiliano
Maria Antonia
Isabella
Alice

Maria
Loretta
Liliana

Maria
Alessandro
Concetta Cinzia
Francesco
Giuseppa
Valeria

Catia
Carmela Mirella
Sabrina
Daniela

Ida

Giorgia
Elenia

Giulia

Cona
Giuseppina
Pina

Silvia
Fiorenza
Maria Grazia
Francesca
Adriana
Giulia
Daniela
Attilio

Paola
Antonio
Simona
Adriana
Massimiliano
Ornella
Alessia
Nicolo Pio

maurizio.mastronardo@spidmail.it
rosalba_mazza@pec.it
lorenza85@pec.it
messina.antonella.90@pec.it
pietromessina@pec.pietromessina.it
messina.santi@pec.it
katiamicalizio@pec.it
robertamicchia@pec.it
marcello.micciulla@pec.it
miceli.daniele@pec.it
massimilianomiceli73@pec.it
maria.m@altapec.it
isabella.milici79@pec.it
aliceminutoli@postecert.it
Mariaminutoli@pec.it
lorettamirabile@postecertifica.it
liliana.mistretta@pec.tsrm-pstrp.org
marisa.mondello@pec.it
alessandromorabit@pec.it
morabitocinzia72 @pec.it
morabito.francesco@pecaruba.it
giusymunago64@pec.it
valemusarra@pec.it
catianicotra@arubapec.it
carmelamirella.nunnari@pec.it
sabrina.oddo@pec.it
danioli@pec.it
idaonorante@pec.it
giorgia.orefice@pec.it
elenia.palazzo@pec.it
giuliapalmeri@pec.it
nucciapaparone@pec.it
giuseppinaparisie8 @pec.it
pinaparisi95@pec.it
silvia.parisid@pec.it
fiore.passarello@pec.it
mariagpatti@pec.it
francescapicc@pec.it
Adrianapinol@pec.it
giuliatlb@pec.it
daniplate8@pec.it
attilio90@pec.it
paola.pollara@pec.it
pollinopietro74@pec.it
prestosimol1973@pec.it
adriana.previti@biologo.onb.it
ciaocrem@pec.it
ornella.priolisi@pec.it
alessiaquattrone00@pec.it
nicoloquattrone@pec.it

TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB

183
227
124
168
176
203
298
170
210

58

75

56
179
216

94
266
299
246
262
277
180
197

68
196

38
297
122
240
211
280
140
133

33

86
104

220
131

49
284
265

70
278
289
258
111
221
118
260
301



Raffa
Raffone
Rando
Raneri
Raparelli
Recupero
Restuccia
Rizzo
Rizzo
Rizzo
Romano
Romeo
Romeo
Rondelli
Runci
Runci
Russo
Russo
Ruvolo
Sacca
Salemi
Salpietro
Samperi
Saro
Scalia
Scarfi
Scibilia
Scionti
Sidoti
Soffli'
Sottile
Sottile
Spinella
Spuria
Spuria
Spuria
Staiti
Starrantino
Stuppia
Taranto
Tavilla
Testa
Tomasello
Torre
Trio
Triscari Barberi
Tuve'
Valenti
Vecchio
Verboso

Sabrina
Luca
Bartolomeo
Stefania
Marco
Concetta
Mirella
Alda
Concetta
Marcello
Agata
Elena
Giovanna
Luigi
Carmelo
Natalia
Elisa
Sharon
Andrea
Maria
Patrizia
Maria
Federica
Tania

Anna

Rosa
Angelo
Santina
Laura
Martina
Elisa
Umberto
Antonino
Emanuele
Giuseppe
Naomi
Rosa Maria
Rosaria Anna
Monica
Rossana
Francesco
Marinella
Roberta
Santo
Alessia
Gabriella
Chiara
Simone
Maria Catena Agnese
Ivana Grazia

sabrinaraffa@pec.it
luca.raffone.86@postecertifica.it
bartolorando@pec.it

raneristefania@sicurezzapostale.it

marcoraparelli@pec.it
c.runci@pec.it
mirellarestuccia@pec.it
alda.rizzo@pec.buffetti.it
conriz09@arubapec.it
marcellorizzo65@pec.it
romano.agata@pec.it
eromeo@pec.it
giovanna.romeo78@pec.it
luigi.rondelli@pec.it
c.runci@pec.it
natalia.r@postecert.it
elisarusso1980@pec.it
russo.sharon@pec.it
andrea.ruvolo90@pec.it
marisacc64@pec.it
patriziasalemi@pec.it
marcocala99@pec.it
fedesamp@pec.it
sarotania@pec.it
anna.scalia62@pec.it
rosascarfi@pec.it
angeloscibilia@pec.it
santinascionti@pec.it
laura.sidoti88 @arubapec.it
martinasoffli@postecertifica.it
elisasottile@pec.it
umberto.sottile@pec.it
dott.antonino.spinella@pec.it
emanuele.spuria@pec.it
erika.chillemi@pec.it
naomispuria@pec.it
rosamariastaiti@pec.it
rosariaanna.starrantino@pec.it
monicas87@pec.it
tarantorossana@pec.it
francotavilla@pec.it
testamarinella@arubapec.it
roberta.tomasello@pecaruba.it
santotorre@postecertifica.it
alessiatrio@pec.it
gabriella.triscari@pec.it
chiara.tuve@pec.it
simone.valenti75@pec.it
mariavecchio@arubapec.it
ivanaverboso@pec.it

TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB

158
282
105
154
249
224
233
142
44
85
120
42
59
160
222
191
226
185
147
54
164
137
78
225
19
127
153
64
21
195
173
81
192
129
145
62
51
272
46
235
99
234
159
223
190
241
22
61
247
250



Veronese
Vinci
Violi
Virgilio
Visalli
Vollino
Zagami
Zemzem
Ziino
Zullo

Lucia
Daniela
Loredana
Sebastiana
Stefano
Luciana
Serafina
Mohamed
Giuseppina
Elisabetta

lucia.veronese-tslb@pec.it
danielavincieb@pec.it
loredana69@arubapec.it
virgilionella2@pec.it
visallistefano@postecertifica.it
lucianavollino@superpec.it
serafinazagami@pec.it
mohamed.zemzem@pec.it
giusyziino@pec.it
zulloelisabetta@pec.it

TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB
TSLB

290
256
74
100
29
165
53

84



